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Star Students of the 

Week 

1A – Abdullah Meshal 

1B – Askar Mubarak Alrashid 

1C – Majed Nawaf Almutairi 

1D – Wadhaa Salem Al-Otaibi 

1E – Hessah Nawaf 

 

 

Week 11 November 7-11, 2021 

ELA: Shoot for the Sun 

Reading: Are You Living? The Straw 

Hat 

Language Focus: HFW: go, is this, 

am, not Keywords: mother, father, 

son, daughter, children 

Phonics and Spelling: Review: short 

vowels i and u. Consonant blends: cr, 

dr, fr, gr 

Grammar: Nouns 

Writing: Sentence 

Math: Addition Concepts 

Science: Animal Homes 

Homework 

ELA 

Math 

Science 

Due on Thursday  

 

Spelling Words 

1. sit 

2. bib 

3. wig 

4. nut 

5. bug 

6. cut 

Spelling Test on Thursday 

When is something alive? 



 

 

 
   

 

  



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 


